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““The key to success is consistency, perseverance, and always 
adding value—whether it’s to a home, a client, or yourself.”



Welcome to the EXIT Southeast Family

Tony Ademo • EXIT GULF COAST REALTY

Fahra Augustin • EXIT REALTY OCEANSIDE

Jan Baran • EXIT BEACH REALTY

Tansel Berkay • EXIT KING REALTY

Nikki Bickerstaff • EXIT REAL ESTATE RESULTS

Saydie Bickerstaff • EXIT REAL ESTATE RESULTS

Michael Brandon • EXIT REALTY ELITE

Gabriel Cancel Rivera • EXIT REALTY PREMIER LEGACY

Adam Cates • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON

Kanghoon Choi • EXIT REALTY TRI-CITIES

Eva  Comstock  • EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS

Madison Cook • EXIT KING REALTY

Shannon Copeland • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP

Richard Corrigan, Jr. • EXIT RIGHT REALTY

Krista Davis • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY

Shyanne Davis • EXIT PRIME REALTY

Cassie Deleon • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK

Brittany Farrenkopf • EXIT FOR SALE REALTY

Mahlia Ford • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE

Genesis Gutierrez • EXIT PROVISION REALTY

Shaun Hale • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON

Kristina Hayden • EXIT KING REALTY

Shawanda Hill • EXIT REAL ESTATE RESULTS

Gregory Hooper • EXIT REALTY TRI-CITIES

Dustin Johnson Sisk  • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM

Carley Kammerade • EXIT REALTY ELITE

Holly King • EXIT ELITE REALTY

Adade Kouevi • EXIT J RAGZ REALTY ELITE

Jeremy Llontop • EXIT REALTY PREMIER LEGACY

Elliot Long • EXIT PROVISION REALTY

Sandra Martinez-Suazo  • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES

Shannon McCurdy • EXIT REALTY FIRST CHOICE

Sherlyne Monsanto • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE

Karen  Nicholson • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS

Denise O’Neil • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY

Richard Palmer • EXIT REALTY ELITE

Andrea Patenaude • EXIT GLOBAL REALTY

Tonisha Payne • EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS

Simona Polak • EXIT KING REALTY

Sharon Presogna • EXIT KING REALTY

Carly Prince • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP

Mirna Ramirez • EXIT REALTY 4CORNERS

Tanzie Richardson • EXIT REALTY 360

Inna Sereda • EXIT KING REALTY

Heather Sikes • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS

Alicia Silva • EXIT REALTY ANCHOR SOUTH

Timothy Spann • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY

Charles  Starks • EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS EAST

Matthew Stephenson • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK

Hillary Taylor • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS

Hunter Taylor • EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY

Melisa TenBroeck • EXIT BEACH REALTY

Stephanie Turnbow • EXIT PRIME REALTY

Preslie Watson • EXIT REALTY ELITE

Steven Weaver • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS

Parker Wilkes • EXIT PRIME REALTY

Brittney Williams • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS

Tyra Young • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS



Top 100 In Sales Volume
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS

FLORIDA GEORGIA KENTUCKY TENNESSEE TEXAS

REGIONAL TOP 100
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Carl Vasile • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Scott Lampke • EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY
Randy Bricker • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Donnita Hill • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY COOKEVILLE
Lisa Marie Wickline • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Jerry Sandifer • EXIT TENNESSEE REALTY PROS
Leah Dickert • EXIT NOBLE REALTY GROUP
Kel Williams • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Dino Cates • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Kathy Hobbs • EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP
Jessica Graves • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Allie Salley • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP
Jason Short • EXIT REALTY TRI-COUNTY
Katelyn Watford • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Kerri Shields • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Jodi Lawson • EXIT REALTY CHOICE
Gary Zheng • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Brad Hopkins • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Emilie Bethea • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Danika Tileston • EXIT REALTY PRODUCERS
Megan Beal  • EXIT SUNCOAST REALTY
Amanda Driver • EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
Marni Scott • EXIT KING REALTY
John Roach • EXIT KING REALTY
Julian-Dre Smith • EXIT REALTY REFINED
Greg Machalec • EXIT 4 TEXAS REALTY PROFESSIONALS
Andy Gerron • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Kelly Richter • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
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Heather Devermann • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Kimberly Stewart Ladd • EXIT RIGHT REALTY
Bridget Wooden • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Jenny Ziminski • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Alysa Casorla • EXIT KING REALTY
Rebecca Angelo • EXIT KING REALTY
Brianne Babcock • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Christy Jolly • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Curtis Szynkowski • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Kristal Saenz • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Dawn Tillette • EXIT KING REALTY
Hollie Greene • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Cindy Jones • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP
Pedro Bernabe • EXIT RIGHT REALTY
Maurice Overholt • EXIT KING REALTY
Mark Ogletree • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Gina Steger • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Omar Mora  • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Matthew Greiner • EXIT KING REALTY
Jane Radell • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Paige Terry • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Cindy Zalar • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Carol Ridlon • EXIT SUCCESS REALTY
Keerstyn Houston-Davis • EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP
Lisa Asaro • EXIT KING REALTY
Lisa Kearnes • EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD
Ranae Stewart • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Debbie Adams • EXIT REALTY THOROUGHBRED



Top 100 In Sales Volume, cont.
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS

FLORIDA GEORGIA KENTUCKY TENNESSEE TEXAS

REGIONAL TOP 100
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Donna Mancauskas • EXIT GLOBAL REALTY
Lisa Derketsch • EXIT KING REALTY
Steven McClory  • EXIT RIVERSIDE REALTY
Neki Scott • EXIT MASTER REALTY
Abby Brayfield • EXIT LONE STAR REALTY
Allison Sorkness • EXIT RIVERSIDE REALTY
Jeremy Betz • EXIT REALTY PRO
Amber Cline • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Kory Cline • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Colleen MacCallum • EXIT RIGHT REALTY
Jennifer  Salome • EXIT KING REALTY
William Haas • EXIT REALTY OF NAPLES
Jackie Willis-Denton • EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS
Vicky Adams • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Boo Reitz • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Norma Barrett • EXIT REALTY PRO
Wladyslawa Byrdak • EXIT KING REALTY
Gregory Goff • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Stephanie Hunter • EXIT REALTY CHOICE
Emily Moore • EXIT KING REALTY
Wendy Pelletier • EXIT KING REALTY
Peter Gardner • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Kelly Vessels • EXIT REALTY PRO
Kristy Heitl • EXIT KING REALTY
MaryGail Anderson • EXIT REALTY REFINED
Cynthia Martinez • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Jason Conrad • EXIT SELECT REALTY

Clint Conner • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY
Cathy West • EXIT REALTY PRO
Aaron Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE
Cheri Spinazzola • EXIT REALTY PROS
Aaron Nelson • EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE
Chandler Williams • EXIT REALTY PREMIER LEGACY
Stacy Smith  • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Sara Miller • EXIT KING REALTY
Dawn Barnett • EXIT KING REALTY
Tim Field • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Sabra Starling • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Mitzi Gentry • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Bruce Evans • EXIT FOR SALE REALTY
Bridget Ford • EXIT KING REALTY
Eric Hill • EXIT BAYSHORE REALTY
Lis Hernandez Comas • EXIT TWOANDAHALFMEN REAL ESTATE
Penny Varble • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Hannah Chansytha • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Tarita Roberts • EXIT MASTER REALTY
Cindi Infiesto • EXIT SELECT REALTY
Chris Brooks • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Quen Keys • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Jen Knight • EXIT REALTY REFINED
Sarah Skinner • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Megan Lawrence • EXIT REALTY PRO
Bonnie Sciarretto • EXIT RIGHT REALTY



Top 100 In G.C.I.
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS

FLORIDA GEORGIA KENTUCKY TENNESSEE TEXAS

REGIONAL TOP 100
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Carl Vasile • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Kel Williams • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Dino Cates • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Randy Bricker • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Jerry Sandifer • EXIT TENNESSEE REALTY PROS
Jason Short • EXIT REALTY TRI-COUNTY
Jessica Graves • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Ranae Stewart • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Gary Zheng • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Emilie Bethea • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Katelyn Watford • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Jodi Lawson • EXIT REALTY CHOICE
Donnita Hill • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY COOKEVILLE
Danika Tileston • EXIT REALTY PRODUCERS
Brad Hopkins • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
John Roach • EXIT KING REALTY
Marni Scott • EXIT KING REALTY
Kimberly Stewart Ladd • EXIT RIGHT REALTY
Julian-Dre Smith • EXIT REALTY REFINED
Clint Conner • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY
Lisa Marie Wickline • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Allie Salley • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP
Amanda Driver • EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
Bridget Wooden • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Greg Machalec •  EXIT 4 TEXAS REALTY PROFESSIONALS
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Rebecca Angelo • EXIT KING REALTY
Peter Gardner • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Christy Jolly • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Kathy Hobbs • EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP
Scott Lampke • EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY
Jane Radell • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Heather Devermann • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Kristal Saenz • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Hollie Greene • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Lisa Kearnes • EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD
Curtis Szynkowski • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Omar Mora  • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Paige Terry • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Dawn Tillette • EXIT KING REALTY
Colleen MacCallum • EXIT RIGHT REALTY
Kerri Shields • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Lisa Asaro • EXIT KING REALTY
Cindy Zalar • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Steven McClory  • EXIT RIVERSIDE REALTY
Kelly Richter • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Quen Keys • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Lisa Derketsch • EXIT KING REALTY
Andy Gerron • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Mark Ogletree • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Jackie Willis-Denton • EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS



Top 100 In G.C.I, cont.
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS

FLORIDA GEORGIA KENTUCKY TENNESSEE TEXAS

REGIONAL TOP 100
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Jennifer Salome • EXIT KING REALTY
Maurice Overholt • EXIT KING REALTY
Gina Steger • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Emily Moore • EXIT KING REALTY
Jeremy Betz • EXIT REALTY PRO
Boo Reitz • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Alysa Casorla • EXIT KING REALTY
Kory Cline • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Amber Cline • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Norma Barrett • EXIT REALTY PRO
Stephanie Hunter • EXIT REALTY CHOICE
Debbie Adams • EXIT REALTY THOROUGHBRED
Bruce Evans • EXIT FOR SALE REALTY
Aaron Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE
Cathy West • EXIT REALTY PRO
Donna Mancauskas • EXIT GLOBAL REALTY
Kelly Vessels • EXIT REALTY PRO
Kristy Heitl • EXIT KING REALTY
Stacy Smith  • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Jenny Ziminski • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Allison Sorkness • EXIT RIVERSIDE REALTY
Tonya Grange • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Tarita Roberts • EXIT MASTER REALTY
William Haas • EXIT REALTY OF NAPLES
Lis Hernandez Comas • EXIT TWOANDAHALFMEN REAL ESTATE
Cindy Jones • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP
Vicky Adams • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS

Chris Brooks • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Hannah Chansytha • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Gregory Goff • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Dawn Barnett • EXIT KING REALTY
Shannon Krieger • EXIT RIGHT REALTY
Matthew Greiner • EXIT KING REALTY
Bridget Ford • EXIT KING REALTY
Megan Lawrence • EXIT REALTY PRO
Vinny Esposito • EXIT REALTY LEADERS
Tim Field • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Lisa Herod • EXIT TENNESSEE REALTY PROS
MaryGail Anderson • EXIT REALTY REFINED
Jason Conrad • EXIT SELECT REALTY
Lori Guinan • EXIT REALTY REFINED
Pedro Bernabe • EXIT RIGHT REALTY
Sarah Skinner • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Scott Nivens • EXIT KING REALTY
Neki Scott • EXIT MASTER REALTY
Shirah Knight • EXIT KING REALTY
Ashley Clevenger • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Shelby Rawlings • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Toni Burns  • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Penny Varble • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Larry McCauley, Jr • EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY
Jen Doherty • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Leah Dickert • EXIT NOBLE REALTY GROUP
Wladyslawa Byrdak • EXIT KING REALTY



EXIT KING REALTY
VENICE, FL

EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL

EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK, TX

EXIT KING REALTY
BRADENTON, FL

EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
MIDDLEBURG, FL

EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
HENDERSONVILLE TN

EXIT REALTY PRO
CANTON, TX

EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB AND ASSOCIATES
MURFREESBORO, TN

EXIT REALTY N.F.I. 
PENSACOLA, FL 

EXIT REALTY ELITE 
NASHVILLE, TN

Individual Offices Production In 

SALES VOLUME
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10.

EXIT  Southeast  Top 10  Offices

FLORIDA GEORGIA KENTUCKY TENNESSEE TEXAS

REGIONAL OFFICES

Individual Offices Production In 

G.C.I. 

EXIT KING REALTY
VENICE, FL

EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL

EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK, TX

EXIT KING REALTY
BRADENTON, FL

EXIT REALTY PRO
CANTON, TX

EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
MIDDLEBURG, FL

EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
HENDERSONVILLE TN

EXIT REALTY N.F.I. 
PENSACOLA, FL 

EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB AND ASSOCIATES
MURFREESBORO, TN

EXIT REALTY ELITE 
NASHVILLE, TN

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.



EXIT KING REALTY
FLORIDA

EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
FLORIDA

EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY 
TENNESSEE

EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
FLORIDA

EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
TENNESSEE

EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
KENTUCKY

EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
TENNESSEE/KENTUCKY

EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP
KENTUCKY

EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
FLORIDA

EXIT TN REALTY PROS 
TENNESSEE

Multiple Offices Production In 

SALES VOLUME
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

FLORIDA GEORGIA KENTUCKY TENNESSEE TEXAS

REGIONAL OFFICES

Multiple Offices Production In 

G.C.I. 

EXIT KING REALTY
FLORIDA

EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
FLORIDA

EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY 
TENNESSEE

EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
FLORIDA

EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
TENNESSEE

EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
KENTUCKY

EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
TENNESSEE/KENTUCKY

EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP
KENTUCKY

EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
FLORIDA

EXIT TN REALTY PROS 
TENNESSEE

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

EXIT  Southeast  Top 10  Offices



Carl Vasile • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY 
SOLUTIONS • New Smyrna Beach
Scott Lampke • EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT 
REALTY • Green Cove Springs
Randy Bricker
EXIT REALTY N.F.I. • Pensacola
Lisa Marie Wickline • EXIT REAL ESTATE 
PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • New Smyrna Beach
Jason Short
EXIT REALTY TRI-COUNTY • Mount Dora
Katelyn Watford
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • Middleburg
Danika Tileston
EXIT REALTY PRODUCERS • Gainesville
Megan Beal 
EXIT SUNCOAST REALTY • St. Petersburg
Marni Scott
EXIT KING REALTY • Sarasota
John Roach
EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
Kelly Richter
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • Lake Worth

EXIT Florida TOP 10 AGENTS in 
SALES VOLUME

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

9.

10.

EXIT KING REALTY • VENICE
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
NEW SMYRNA BEACH
EXIT KING REALTY • BRADENTON 
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • MIDDLEBURG
EXIT REALTY N.F.I.  • PENSACOLA

EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LAKE WORTH
EXIT RIGHT REALTY  • VERO BEACH
EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY  • GREEN COVE SPRINGS
EXIT KING REALTY • SARASOTA 
EXIT RIVERSIDE REALTY • DUNNELLON
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3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

Florida
EXIT Florida TOP 10 OFFICES IN SALES VOLUME

EXIT Florida TOP 10 OFFICES IN G.C.I.

EXIT KING REALTY • VENICE
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
NEW SMYRNA BEACH
EXIT KING REALTY • BRADENTON 
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • MIDDLEBURG
EXIT REALTY N.F.I.  • PENSACOLA

EXIT RIGHT REALTY  • VERO BEACH
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LAKE WORTH
EXIT KING REALTY • SARASOTA 
EXIT RIVERSIDE REALTY • DUNNELLON
EXIT 1 STOP REALTY • JACKSONVILLE

1.
2.

3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

EXIT Florida TOP 10 AGENTS in 
G.C.I.

Carl Vasile • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY 
SOLUTIONS • New Smyrna Beach
Randy Bricker
EXIT REALTY N.F.I. • Pensacola
Jason Short
EXIT REALTY TRI-COUNTY • Mount Dora
Ranae Stewart
EXIT REALTY N.F.I. • Pensacola
Katelyn Watford
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • Middleburg
Danika Tileston
EXIT REALTY PRODUCERS • Gainesville
Marni Scott
EXIT KING REALTY • Sarasota
John Roach
EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
Kimberly Stewart Ladd
EXIT RIGHT REALTY • Vero Beach
Lisa Marie Wickline • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY 
SOLUTIONS • New Smyrna Beach
Rebecca Angelo
EXIT KING REALTY •  Venice

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

7.

8.

9.

10.



EXIT Georgia TOP 10 AGENTS in 
SALES VOLUME

EXIT SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • MCDONOUGH
EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • HARTWELL
EXIT TEAM REALTY  • HINESVILLE
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • LAGRANGE
EXIT REALTY BIG OAK • THOMASVILLE

EXIT SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • MCDONOUGH
EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • HARTWELL
EXIT TEAM REALTY  • HINESVILLE
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • LAGRANGE
EXIT REALTY BIG OAK • THOMASVILLE

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Georgia
EXIT Geogria TOP 5 OFFICES IN SALES VOLUME

EXIT Georgia TOP 5 OFFICES IN G.C.I.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

EXIT Georgia TOP 10 AGENTS in 
G.C.I.

Curtis Szynkowski • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Hollie Greene • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Bruce Evans
EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • Hartwell
Hannah Chansytha • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Ashley Clevenger • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Shelby Rawlings • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Angela Powell
EXIT TEAM REALTY • Hinesville
Sarah Frachiseur
EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • Hartwell
Shontay Smiley
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • LaGrange
Allison Bartlett
EXIT REALTY BIG OAK • Thomasville

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Hollie Greene • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Curtis Szynkowski • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Bruce Evans
EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • Hartwell
Hannah Chansytha • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Ashley Clevenger • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Shelby Rawlings • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY 
ADVISORS • McDonough
Angela Powell
EXIT TEAM REALTY • Hinesville
Sarah Frachiseur
EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • Hartwell
Shontay Smiley
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • LaGrange
Allison Bartlett
EXIT REALTY BIG OAK • Thomasville

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.



EXIT Kentucky TOP 10 AGENTS in 
SALES VOLUME

EXIT REALTY CHOICE • CRESTWOOD
EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • PADUCAH
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • FRANKFORT
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • LOUISVILLE
EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • LEBANON

EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • CAMPBELLSVILLE
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • LAWRENCEBURG
EXIT REALTY THROUGHBRED • SCOTTSVILLE
EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD • SPRINGFIELD
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE • FRANKLIN

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

Kentucky
EXIT Kentucky TOP 10 OFFICES IN SALES VOLUME

EXIT Kentucky TOP 10 OFFICES IN G.C.I.

EXIT REALTY CHOICE • CRESTWOOD
EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • PADUCAH
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • LOUISVILLE
EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • LEBANON
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • FRANKFORT

EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • CAMPBELLSVILLE
EXIT REALTY THROUGHBRED • SCOTTSVILLE
EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD • SPRINGFIELD
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • LAWRENCEBURG
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE • FRANKLIN

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

EXIT Kentucky TOP 10 AGENTS in 
G.C.I.

Allie Salley
EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • Paducah
Jodi Lawson
EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Cindy Jones
EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • Paducah
Lisa Kearnes
EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD • Springfield
Debbie Adams
EXIT REALTY THOROUGHBRED • Scottsville
Jackie Willis-Denton
EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • Campbellsville
Stephanie Hunter
EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Aaron Lopez
EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Penny Varble
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Frankfort
Carolyn Hall
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Louisville

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Jodi Lawson
EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Allie Salley
EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • Paducah
Lisa Kearnes
EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD • Springfield
Jackie Willis-Denton
EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • Campbellsville
Stephanie Hunter
EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Debbie Adams
EXIT REALTY THOROUGHBRED • Scottsville
Aaron Lopez
EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Cindy Jones
EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • Paducah
Penny Varble
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Frankfort
Larry McCauley, Jr
EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • Lebanon

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.



EXIT Tennessee TOP 10 AGENTS in 
SALES VOLUME

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • HENDERSONVILLE
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • MURFREESBORO
EXIT REALTY ELITE  • NASHVILLE
EXIT REALTY REFINED  • GALLATIN
EXIT NOBLE REALTY GROUP • TULLAHOMA

EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  • LIVINGSTON
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • PORTLAND
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  • COOKEVILLE
EXIT TN REALTY PROS  • WEARS VALLEY
EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • JACKSON

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

Tennessee
EXIT  Tennessee TOP 10 OFFICES IN SALES VOLUME

EXIT Tennessee TOP 10 OFFICES IN G.C.I.

EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • HENDERSONVILLE
EXIT REALTY ELITE  • NASHVILLE
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • MURFREESBORO
EXIT REALTY REFINED  • GALLATIN
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  • LIVINGSTON

EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • JACKSON
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • PORTLAND
EXIT TN REALTY PROS  • WEARS VALLEY
EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY  • SPRING HILL
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  • COOKEVILLE

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

EXIT Tennesee TOP 10 AGENTS in 
G.C.I.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Donnita Hill • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY 
COOKEVILLE • Cookeville
Jerry Sandifer
EXIT TENNESSEE REALTY PROS • Sevierville
Leah Dickert
EXIT NOBLE REALTY GROUP • Tullahoma
Kel Williams
EXIT REALTY ELITE • Nashville
Dino Cates • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY 
LIVINGSTON • Livingston
Jessica Graves
EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY • Spring Hill
Gary Zheng
EXIT REALTY ELITE • Nashville
Brad Hopkins • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & 
ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Emilie Bethea
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • Hendersonville
Amanda Driver
EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • Jackson

Kel Williams
EXIT REALTY ELITE • Nashville
Dino Cates • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY 
LIVINGSTON • Livingston
Jerry Sandifer
EXIT TENNESSEE REALTY PROS • Sevierville
Jessica Graves
EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY • Spring Hill
Gary Zheng
EXIT REALTY ELITE • Nashville
Emilie Bethea
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • Hendersonville
Donnita Hill • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY 
COOKEVILLE • Cookeville
Brad Hopkins • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB 
& ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Julian-Dre Smith
EXIT REALTY REFINED • Gallatin
Clint Conner
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY • Cookeville



Kathy Hobbs
EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • Quinlan
Kerri Shields
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Greg Machalec • EXIT 4 TEXAS REALTY 
PROFESSIONALS • New Braunfels
Andy Gerron
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Christy Jolly
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Kristal Saenz
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Omar Mora 
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Paige Terry
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Keerstyn Houston-Davis
EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • Quinlan
Abby Brayfield
EXIT LONE STAR REALTY • The Woodlands

EXIT Texas TOP 10 AGENTS in 
SALES VOLUME

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK • LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY PRO • CANTON
EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • QUINLAN
EXIT 4 TEXAS REALTY • NEW BRAUNFELS
EXIT REALTY LONE STAR • THE WOODLANDS

EXIT REALTY 360 • PEARLAND
EXIT ELITE REALTY  • FRISCO
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • SAN ANGELO
EXIT ELITE REALTY  • GRAPEVINE
EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED • TEXARKANA

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

Texas
EXIT Texas TOP 10 OFFICES IN SALES VOLUME

EXIT Texas TOP 10 OFFICES IN G.C.I.

EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK • LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY PRO • CANTON
EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • QUINLAN
EXIT 4 TEXAS REALTY • NEW BRAUNFELS
EXIT REALTY 360 • PEARLAND

EXIT REALTY LONE STAR • THE WOODLANDS
EXIT ELITE REALTY  • FRISCO
EXIT ELITE REALTY  • GRAPEVINE
EXIT REALTY UNLIMITEDTEXARKANA
EXIT HEART OF TEXAS REALTY • KILLEEN

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

EXIT Texas TOP 10 AGENTS in 
G.C.I.

Greg Machalec • EXIT 4 TEXAS REALTY 
PROFESSIONALS • New Braunfels
Christy Jolly
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Kathy Hobbs
EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • Quinlan
Kristal Saenz
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Omar Mora 
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Paige Terry
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Kerri Shields
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Andy Gerron
EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Jeremy Betz
EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Boo Reitz
EXIT REALTY ELITE • Frisco

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.



EXIT Southeast’s Premier Sponsors
We recommend and encourage you to utilize the amazing services of our 

premier sponsors. They are what make us #1 Baby 

FLORIDA GEORGIA KENTUCKY TENNESSEE TEXAS

THANK YOU. 


